
DATE:

TO:

FROM:
SUBJECT:

AHCCCS Health Plans BIN PCN Group Number PBM

AHCCCS Fee-For-Service 001553 AZM OptumRx
AHCCCS FFS – Secondary to

Commercial
001553 AZM OptumRx

AHCCCS FFS – Dual Eligibles for
Covered OTC Prescriptions

001553 AZM OptumRx

United Healthcare Community Plan
(Acute, CRS, DD, LTC)

610494 4100 ACUAZ OptumRx

Care1st 004336 MCAIDADV RX8897 CVS-Caremark
Mercy Care DCS CHP (formerly CMDP)

Effective 4/1/21
610591 ADV RX8805 CVS-Caremark

DDD-(FFS only) 001553 AZMDDD OptumRx
Health Choice Arizona 004336 MCAIDADV RX3898 CVS-Caremark

Arizona Complete Health (formerly
Health Net & Cenpatico)

004336 MCAIDADV RX5443 CVS-Caremark

Magellan Complete Care 016523 6222979 AHCCCSRX Magellan
Mercy Care 610591 ADV RX8805 CVS-Caremark

Banner University Family Care 003585 ASPROD1 UOA01 MedImpact

United Healthcare Community Plan 610494 4100 ACUAZ OptumRx

Banner University Family Care 003585 ASPROD1 UOA09 MedImpact
Mercy Care LTC 610591 ADV RX8805 CVS- Caremark

Long Term Care Plans
877-305-8952

800-788-2949
855-548-5646

888-624-1131

800-424-5891
855-548-5646
800-788-2949

877-305-8952

866-560-4042
833-711-0776

855-577-6310
800-364-6331

Acute Care Plans
855-577-6310
855-577-6310

855-577-6310

AHCCCS Pharmacy Directors
Suzi Berman, RPh, Director of Pharmacy

Pharmacy Claims Processing BINs, PCNs and Group Numbers –
Revised to update new billing information and remove termed health plans

Phone
Number

Douglas A. Ducey, Governor
Jami Snyder, Director

April 1, 2021
340B Pharmacy Contract Administrators



Arizona Complete Health (formerly
Health Net & Cenpatico)

004336 MCAIDADV RX5443 CVS-Caremark

Mercy Care RBHA 610591 ADV RX8822 CVS/Caremark
 Health Choice Arizona 004336 MCAIDADV RX3898 CVS-Caremark

Apache White Mountain 001553 AZM OptumRx
Gila River 001553 AZM OptumRx

Navajo Nation 001553 AZM OptumRx
Pascua Yaqui 001553 AZM OptumRx

TRBHA Secondary to Commercial 001553 AZM OptumRx
TRBHA Dual Eligibles for OTC Covered

Prescriptions
001553 AZM OptumRx

855-577-6310
855-577-6310

If you have any additional questions, please contact me at your convenience by email, Suzanne.Berman@azahcccs.gov or telephonically at 602-417-4726.
For other pharmacy news, please visit the AHCCCS Pharmacy Information section on the AHCCCS website at www.azahcccs.gov

801 East Jefferson, Phoenix, AZ 85034 • PO Box 25520, Phoenix, AZ 85002 • 602-417-4000 • www.azahcccs.gov

Tribal Regional Behavioral Health Authorities (TRBHAs)
855-577-6310
855-577-6310
855-577-6310
855-577-6310

Regional Behavioral Health Authorities (RBHAs)
888-624-1131

855-319-6295
800-364-6331
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