



Douglas A. Ducey, Governor
 Jami Snyder, Director

DATE: April 1, 2021
TO: 340B Pharmacy Contract Administrators
 AHCCCS Pharmacy Directors
FROM: Suzi Berman, RPh, Director of Pharmacy
SUBJECT: Pharmacy Claims Processing BINs, PCNs and Group Numbers –
Revised to update new billing information and remove termed health plans

AHCCCS Health Plans	BIN	PCN	Group Number	PBM	Phone Number
<i>Acute Care Plans</i>					
AHCCCS Fee-For-Service	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
AHCCCS FFS – Secondary to Commercial	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
AHCCCS FFS – Dual Eligibles for Covered OTC Prescriptions	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
United Healthcare Community Plan (Acute, CRS, DD, LTC)	610494	4100	ACUAZ	OptumRx	877-305-8952
Care1st	004336	MCAIDADV	RX8897	CVS-Caremark	866-560-4042
Mercy Care DCS CHP (formerly CMDP) Effective 4/1/21	610591	ADV	RX8805	CVS-Caremark	833-711-0776
DDD-(FFS only)	001553	AZMDDD		OptumRx	855-577-6310
Health Choice Arizona	004336	MCAIDADV	RX3898	CVS-Caremark	800-364-6331
Arizona Complete Health (formerly Health Net & Cenpatico)	004336	MCAIDADV	RX5443	CVS-Caremark	888-624-1131
Magellan Complete Care	016523	6222979	AHCCCSRX	Magellan	800-424-5891
Mercy Care	610591	ADV	RX8805	CVS-Caremark	855-548-5646
Banner University Family Care	003585	ASPROD1	UOA01	MedImpact	800-788-2949

<i>Long Term Care Plans</i>					
United Healthcare Community Plan	610494	4100	ACUAZ	OptumRx	877-305-8952
Banner University Family Care	003585	ASPROD1	UOA09	MedImpact	800-788-2949
Mercy Care LTC	610591	ADV	RX8805	CVS- Caremark	855-548-5646

<i>Regional Behavioral Health Authorities (RBHAs)</i>					
Arizona Complete Health (formerly Health Net & Cenpatico)	004336	MCAIDADV	RX5443	CVS-Caremark	888-624-1131
Mercy Care RBHA	610591	ADV	RX8822	CVS/Caremark	855-319-6295
Health Choice Arizona	004336	MCAIDADV	RX3898	CVS-Caremark	800-364-6331

<i>Tribal Regional Behavioral Health Authorities (TRBHAs)</i>					
Apache White Mountain	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
Gila River	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
Navajo Nation	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
Pascua Yaqui	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
TRBHA Secondary to Commercial	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310
TRBHA Dual Eligibles for OTC Covered Prescriptions	001553	AZM		OptumRx	855-577-6310

If you have any additional questions, please contact me at your convenience by email, Suzanne.Berman@azahcccs.gov or telephonically at 602-417-4726.

For other pharmacy news, please visit the AHCCCS Pharmacy Information section on the AHCCCS website at www.azahcccs.gov

801 East Jefferson, Phoenix, AZ 85034 • PO Box 25520, Phoenix, AZ 85002 • 602-417-4000 • www.azahcccs.gov